
PSU Contracted Suppliers and PSU General Stores (Office Depot) are listed below in blue and must be used before using any other supplier.  
They provide discounted pricing from what you see on their website, free/reduced shipping, and tax exemption.
Others on this list are recommended suppliers if PSU Contracted Suppliers do not have what you need.

Vendor URL to Website

Dental / Medical / AT

Scientific/Lab

Electronics

Computer & Equipment

Technology

Facilities/Janitorial

Industrial Supplies and 
Equip.

Life Science Prod.

Automotive/Bike

Supplier of DIY

Custom 3D 
Printing/Filament

Sensing/monitoring 
equip

3D Hubs https://www.3dhubs.com/ x
8020 Inc. https://8020.net/what-is-8020 x
AceHardware http://acehardware.com
Adafruit https://www.adafruit.com/ x
Advanced Circuits (4PCB) https://www.4pcb.com/ x
Alps Controls alpscontrols.com x x
Amazon (not a contracted supplier) https://www.amazon.com/
American Education Supply https://www.americaneducationsupply.com/ x
American Hotel Register https://www.americanhotel.com/ x
Apple Computer https://www.apple.com/ x
Automation Direct https://www.automationdirect.com x
B&H Photo Video https://www.bhphotovideo.com/ x
BestBuy https://www.bestbuy.com/
Bicycle Shop http://www.thebicycleshopinc.com/ x
CDWG https://www.cdwg.com/ x x
Corbett (KI Dealer) Furniture https://www.ki.com/
Dell https://www.dell.com/en-us x
DigiKey https://www.digikey.com/ x
DOT Scientific Inc. https://dotscientific.com/home x
Fastenal https://www.fastenal.com/ x
Fibre Glast Dev. Corp. https://www.fibreglast.com/
Filtech Inc. https://www.filtechinc.com/ x
Fisher Scientific https://www.fishersci.com x
Genesse Scientific x
Grainger https://www.grainger.com/ x
Henry Schein https://www.henryschein.com/  x
Home Depot https://www.homedepot.com/
Kurt J. Lesker Company https://www.lesker.com/ x
Lenovo https://www.lenovo.com/us/en/ x
Life Tech./ThermoFisher https://www.thermofisher.com/ x
Lowes https://www.lowes.com/
Mbient Lab https://mbientlab.com/ x
McCartneys (furniture)
McKesson Medical/Surgical https://www.mckesson.com/ x
McMaster Carr https://www.mcmaster.com/ x x
Medline Industries Inc. https://www.medline.com/ x
Millipore Sigma/Sigma Aldrich https://www.sigmaaldrich.com/ x
Mouser Electronics https://mouser.com x
MSC Industrial Supply https://www.mscdirect.com/ x
NAPA Auto Parts https://www.napaonline.com/ x
Neta Scientific, Inc. https://www.netascientific.com/ x
New England Biolabs www.neb.com x x
Newark https://www.newark.com/ x
Omega Engineering https://www.omega.com/en-us/ x

https://8020.net/what-is-8020
https://www.automationdirect.com/
https://www.henryschein.com/%E2%80%8E
https://www.homedepot.com/
https://mouser.com/


Vendor URL to Website

Dental / Medical / AT

Scientific/Lab

Electronics

Computer & Equipment

Technology

Facilities/Janitorial

Industrial Supplies and 
Equip.

Life Science Prod.

Automotive/Bike

Supplier of DIY

Custom 3D Printed Parts

Sensing/monitoring equip

Pololu Robotics & Electronics https://www.pololu.com/ x

Praxair Distribution Inc.

Local store 1348 Benner Pike (814-
238-5092) Try to use PSU General 
Stores for cylindar gas rentals. x

RBR Encumberant Bikes https://rbr.info/ x
Sherwin-Williams https://www.sherwin-williams.com/ x
Sigma Aldrich/Millipore Sigma https://www.sigmaaldrich.com/ x
Software at PSU https://www.software.psu.edu/
Software House International https://www.shi.com/ x x
Sparkfun https://www.sparkfun.com/ x
Swagelok https://www.swagelok.com/en
Symmetry Electronics https://www.semiconductorstore.com/ x
Technology Integration Group https://www.tig.com/ x

ThermoFisher Scientific
https://www.thermofisher.com/us/en/h
ome.html x

Thomas Scientific https://www.thomassci.com/ x
ThorLabs https://www.thorlabs.com/ x
US Plastics Corp. https://www.usplastic.com/ x
VWR International https://www.vwr.com/ x
Walmart https://www.walmart.com/
Weber Scientific https://www.weberscientific.com/ x
Wesco Distribution Inc. https://www.wesco.com/ x

PSU General Stores/Office Depot
Follow these steps:

Direct Link:
https://tinyurl.com/General-Stores
OR
Login Manually:
https://www.odpbusiness.com/home.do
Login Name: PSU BROWSE
Password: Welcome1

After logged in:
Click on the Products arrow at the top (beside the Search box).   
It is easiest to use the Products arrow and not the Search box. 
Every product will have an ITEM # so please enter it on the MRF.

https://www.tig.com/
https://www.vwr.com/
https://www.wesco.com/Local%20distributor%20is%20Whitehill%20Lighting:%20%20814-238-2449
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.odpbusiness.com%2Fhome.do&data=05%7C01%7Cckb2%40psu.edu%7Ce74d2cb8eb344125424108dadd389136%7C7cf48d453ddb4389a9c1c115526eb52e%7C0%7C0%7C638065532262324623%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=2iKq%2FbPG1len1LTJZ24qmrpCW3xEszP%2F9Wf2cY6GPWU%3D&reserved=0
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